
KPrep - 1 Practice Schedule

Time Monday Tuesday Thursday Friday SundayWednesday

League Rep - 

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

Brandon Morton 515.402.1610

Borcherding
Borcherding

Mitterer Heilskov Kolb
Mitterer Heilskov Kolb
Wright Rodriguez Craig
Wright Rodriguez Craig


